$1,099,900 - 576 Rosebank Road, Pickering (rosebank)

MLS® #E12299358

$1,099,900 -
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom,
Single Family on 0.00 Acres

REALTOR™

Rosebank, Pickering (rosebank), Ontario

Discover the Charm of Pickering's much
desired ROSEBANK Neighborhood. This
upgraded, charming, well maintained 4 Level
Backsplit having 4 Bedrooms is nestled on a
premium 112ft deep lot. The Three Main Living
Level's are Estimated at 1,950sqft. The Main
FlIr Boasts of a Sunken Living Rm and Dark
Stained Hrdwd Flrs Throughout the Main Flr.
A Sliding Glass Walk-Out from the Dining Rm
to Large Private Deck and Fenced Yard. The
Upgraded Kitchen Features Custom
Backsplash with a Breakfast Area Over
Looking The Spacious & Cozy Family Rm with
a Gas FP. Upstairs You'll Find Three
Bedrooms, Including An Oversized Primary
Bedroom With H&H Closets and A Renovated
4pc Semi Ensuite. Lower Level includes
Family Rm, 4th Bedroom, 2pc Bath and
Laundry Area. Additional Living space can be
found in the Finished Basement Offering a
Recreation Room with a Wet Bar and a 3pc
Bathroom. Located steps away from Petticoat
Creek Conservation, Rouge Park, Lake
Ontario and in close proximity to Highway 401,
GO Station, Recreation Centre, Shopping &
Groceries. (id:6289)

Essential Information

Listing # E12299358
Price $1,099,900
Bedrooms 4



Bathrooms
Half Baths
Acres
Type
Sub-Type

3.00

1

0.00

Single Family
Freehold

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
Province
Postal Code

Amenities

Amenities
Features
Parking Spaces
Parking

# of Garages

Interior

Appliances

Heating
Cooling
Fireplace

# of Fireplaces
Has Basement

Exterior

Exterior
Lot Description
Foundation

Listing Details
Listing Office

576 Rosebank Road
Rosebank

Pickering (rosebank)
Ontario

L1IW2N5

Schools, Park, Fireplace(s)

Level lot, Conservation/green belt
5

Attached Garage, Garage

2

Garage door opener remote(s), Central Vacuum, Dishwasher, Dryer,
Hood Fan, Stove, Washer, Window Coverings, Two Refrigerators

Natural gas Forced air
Central air conditioning
Yes

1

Yes

Brick, Stucco
50x 112 FT
Poured Concrete
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